

Media Release

8722 Loch Raven Boulevard Towson, MD 21286

**CONTACT:** Claudia Ciolfi

Senior Manager of PR & Communications

410-494-2193 cciolfi@ceiwc.com www.ceiwc.com

Twitter: @CEIWCmedia

**RELEASE DATE:** October 15, 2021

## Chesapeake Employers Insurance Forms Workers' Comp TPA Subsidiary. Appoints President, Board of Directors to Lead New Endeavor.

(TOWSON, Md.) — Chesapeake Employers' Insurance Company recently formed a wholly-owned subsidiary named

Chesapeake Risk Solutions, a full-service third-party administrator (TPA) specializing in managing all aspects of workers' compensation claims management for Maryland-based employers.



"As a TPA, Chesapeake Risk Solutions will work under contract to primarily provide workers' compensation claims management services to Maryland-based businesses that are self-insured or outsource their workers' compensation claims management functions," explained Sharon Rowell, President of the TPA. "We will offer a wide array of workers' compensation services such as claims management, medical management, nurse case management, and risk management."

## **Leading Chesapeake Risk Solutions**

Chesapeake Employers Insurance has appointed a president of the TPA and established a Board of Directors in preparation of launching the TPA. The leaders of Chesapeake Risk Solutions are:



**Sharon Rowell**, TPA President. Ms. Rowell is also Chief Administrative Officer of Chesapeake Employers Insurance.



**Tom Phelan**, TPA Board member. Mr. Phelan is also Chief Executive Officer of Chesapeake Employers Insurance.



Media Release 8722 Loch Raven Boulevard Towson, MD 21286



**Paige Beck**, TPA Board Member. Ms. Beck is also President of Chesapeake Employers Insurance.



Martin G. Madden, TPA Board Member.
Mr. Madden is also a Board Member of
Chesapeake Employers Insurance.



**Carmine D'Alessandro**, TPA Board Member and Secretary. Mr. D'Alessandro is also Chief Legal Officer of Chesapeake Employers Insurance.



**Frank Linardi**, TPA Board Member and Treasurer. Mr. Linardi is also Chief Financial Officer of Chesapeake Employers Insurance.

"Chesapeake Employers Insurance and Chesapeake Risk Solutions are excited about this new endeavor," said Ms. Rowell. "Our strength is workers' compensation claims management. We know Maryland, and we can help TPA customers navigate the workers' comp system successfully. We have a century of proven workers' compensation experience operating our insurance business through Chesapeake Employers Insurance. This experience should assist us in our TPA work. We have local expertise, an in-house medical team, and turnkey services."

**About Chesapeake Risk Solutions:** Chesapeake Risk Solutions, a subsidiary of Chesapeake Employers' Insurance Company, is a full-service third-party administrator (TPA) specializing in managing all aspects of workers' compensation for self-insured employers and government entities.



Media Release 8722 Loch Raven Boulevard Towson, MD 21286

**About Chesapeake Employers' Insurance Company:** Chesapeake Employers' Insurance Company is Maryland's largest writer of workers' compensation insurance. It is a nonprofit, non-stock, private corporation. Chesapeake Employers Insurance has served as a continuous, guaranteed source for fairly priced workers' compensation insurance since 1914.

###